
DMC  Stitches 
3866   10972 (10972)
739   5431 (16403)
400   1560 (17963)
3721   993 (18956)
712   874 (19830)
3802   796 (20626)
918   700 (21326)
300   680 (22006)
355   647 (22653)
3830   581 (23234)
3033   559 (23793)
524   502 (24295)
3053   463 (24758)
451   444 (25202)
347   421 (25623)
453   342 (25965)
3864   300 (26265)
317   281 (26546)
3042   280 (26826)
316   245 (27071)
3722   240 (27311)
3859   215 (27526)
3013   200 (27726)
842   180 (27906)
221   172 (28078)
3833   172 (28250)
921   153 (28403)
315   144 (28547)
3685   134 (28681)
3861   121 (28802)
414   121 (28923)
3726   120 (29043)
919   119 (29162)
3831   114 (29276)
3790   110 (29386)
169   110 (29496)
720   107 (29603)
223   101 (29704)
152   95 (29799)
3364   91 (29890)
966   89 (29979)
3023   89 (30068)

DMC  Stitches 
3032   86 (30154)
611   86 (30240)
920   84 (30324)
3828   77 (30401)
452   75 (30476)
3350   75 (30551)
469   70 (30621)
640   70 (30691)
3772   64 (30755)
832   62 (30817)
632   57 (30874)
3731   54 (30928)
841   54 (30982)
543   53 (31035)
3781   51 (31086)
3832   45 (31131)
819   45 (31176)
301   42 (31218)
3012   42 (31260)
610   38 (31298)
989   35 (31333)
371   32 (31365)
754   29 (31394)
3712   27 (31421)
934   25 (31446)
3363   24 (31470)
922   24 (31494)
644   22 (31516)
500   21 (31537)
3824   20 (31557)
3776   19 (31576)
3820   17 (31593)
3771   17 (31610)
899   16 (31626)
833   12 (31638)
834   12 (31650)
372   8 (31658)
928   6 (31664)
906   6 (31670)
3821   6 (31676)
320   4 (31680)
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